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Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Patin, Olivia P2

CRAW-LA NT  9Arita, Allison A3

CRAW-LA NT 10Horvath, Leah M4

CRAW-LA NT 10Makinde, Lore5

CRAW-LA NT  9Middleton, Emma G6

CRAW-LA NT  9Solanke, Isha G7

CRAW-LA NT  8Walsh, Sophie A8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Miller, Charlotte M2

CRAW-LA NT  8Miron, Ruxi R3

CRAW-LA 35.54  6Heard, Sophia M4

CRAW-LA NT  8Johnson, Savannah G5

CRAW-LA NT  8LaCarriere, Gigi6

CRAW-LA NT  8Jewell, Allie C7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.71  7Temple, Avery K1

CRAW-LA 31.80  8Lehmann, Sadie R2

CRAW-LA 31.72  8Terlecki, Audrey G3

CRAW-LA 30.17  9Horta, Natalie N4

CRAW-LA 30.48  8Wang, Claire E5

CRAW-LA 31.77  7Nichols, Emma S6

CRAW-LA 32.59  8Hymel, Brynn M7

CRAW-LA 34.11  7Lambert-Oswald, Ada L8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 28.47  8Harrison, Harper E1

CRAW-LA 26.82  9Earl, Amary D2

CRAW-LA 24.10  7Jennings, Emerson P3

CRAW-LA 21.18  8Dixon, Kaelyn G4

CRAW-LA 22.43  8Loehn, Ella Marie M5

CRAW-LA 25.12  9Durham, Claire E6

CRAW-LA 26.91  8Heltz, Eva M7

CRAW-LA 28.59  8Kwon, Chloe Y8

Event  6   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Martinec, Hughes T2

CRAW-LA NT  9Laneaux, Starks S3

CRAW-LA NT  9Seymour, Levi M4

CRAW-LA NT  9Meredith, Gabriel C5

CRAW-LA NT 10Kwon, Colin H6

CRAW-LA NT  8Cycotte, William J7

CRAW-LA NT  8Card, Levi W8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 47.49  9McCune, Austin C1

CRAW-LA 34.82  7Andrews, Finn E2

CRAW-LA 32.42  7Marocco, Noah T3

CRAW-LA 29.20  7Hoover, Matthew J4

CRAW-LA 29.50  7Pan, Brian5

CRAW-LA 32.99  9Hulsey, Solomon T6

CRAW-LA 38.35  8Walker, Kason M7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 28.44  7Guerin, James Michael M1

CRAW-LA 26.94  6McGarity, Landon M2

CRAW-LA 25.52  8McGarity, Ethan J3

CRAW-LA 19.52  8Landry, Graham W4

CRAW-LA 20.16  9Tabor, Kelly B5

CRAW-LA 26.45  7Wall, Liam M6

CRAW-LA 26.97  9Xu, Naythan7

CRAW-LA 28.72  9Cheuk, Alex L8

Event  7   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Nichols, Emma S2

CRAW-LA NT 10Mule, Rosie T3

CRAW-LA 32.23  9Heard, Isabella E4

CRAW-LA 32.64  8Nunez, Ellie L5

CRAW-LA NT  8Fugate, Ivy C6

Event  8   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Laneaux, Starks S2

CRAW-LA 37.33  8Bolton, Elijah O3

CRAW-LA 22.13  8Roedel, Keller M4

CRAW-LA 28.00  9Cook, Hunter B5

CRAW-LA 40.17  7Liu, Christopher6

CRAW-LA NT  7Liu, Patrick J7

Event  9   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Morris, Maya M1

CRAW-LA NT  9Arbour, Paisley E2

CRAW-LA NT  9French, Claire E3

CRAW-LA 56.99  8Oliver, Sadie A4

CRAW-LA 1:10.28  9Graham, Emelie E5

CRAW-LA NT  9Bowker, McClain M6

CRAW-LA NT  8Dixon, Kaelyn G7

CRAW-LA NT  8Loehn, Ella Marie M8

Event  10   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Fleig, Benjamin M3

CRAW-LA 1:05.61  9Bolton, Ezra O4

CRAW-LA NT  9Duhe, Cullen J5

Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Arita, Allison A2

CRAW-LA NT 10Makinde, Lore3

CRAW-LA NT  9Middleton, Emma G4

CRAW-LA NT 10Horvath, Leah M5

CRAW-LA NT  9Solanke, Isha G6

CRAW-LA NT  9Patin, Olivia P7

CRAW-LA NT  8LaCarriere, Gigi8
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Heat   2 Finals (#11 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA NT  7Miller, Charlotte M2

CRAW-LA NT  8Jewell, Allie C3

CRAW-LA 43.14  7Lambert-Oswald, Ada L4

CRAW-LA NT  8Miron, Ruxi R5

CRAW-LA NT  8Walsh, Sophie A6

CRAW-LA NT  8Johnson, Savannah G7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 34.26  8Hymel, Brynn M1

CRAW-LA 33.75  8Lehmann, Sadie R2

CRAW-LA 31.78  8Wang, Claire E3

CRAW-LA 29.95  8Liang, Victoria4

CRAW-LA 31.58  8Heltz, Eva M5

CRAW-LA 32.38  9Horta, Natalie N6

CRAW-LA 34.19  8Terlecki, Audrey G7

CRAW-LA 34.32  7Temple, Avery K8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 28.66 10Mule, Rosie T1

CRAW-LA 27.69  6Heard, Sophia M2

CRAW-LA 25.89  7Jenkins, Edie K3

CRAW-LA 25.71  9Durham, Claire E4

CRAW-LA 25.88  7Jennings, Emerson P5

CRAW-LA 27.44  8Harrison, Harper E6

CRAW-LA 28.12  8Kwon, Chloe Y7

CRAW-LA 29.04  9Earl, Amary D8

Event  12   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Martinec, Hughes T3

CRAW-LA NT  8Card, Levi W4

CRAW-LA NT  8Cycotte, William J5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Willenborg, Luke A2

CRAW-LA NT 10Kwon, Colin H3

CRAW-LA 43.68  8Walker, Kason M4

CRAW-LA 47.83  9McCune, Austin C5

CRAW-LA NT  9Seymour, Levi M6

CRAW-LA NT  9Meredith, Gabriel C7

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 34.15  7Marocco, Noah T1

CRAW-LA 32.74  9Hulsey, Solomon T2

CRAW-LA 29.24  7Guerin, James Michael M3

CRAW-LA 28.84  7Wall, Liam M4

CRAW-LA 29.23  7Liu, Patrick J5

CRAW-LA 29.30  7Hoover, Matthew J6

CRAW-LA 33.64  8Brown, Finn R7

CRAW-LA 40.75  7Andrews, Finn E8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 28.19  7Pan, Brian1

CRAW-LA 26.49  6McGarity, Landon M2

CRAW-LA 24.56  7Boyd, Bennett F3

CRAW-LA 21.74  8Roedel, Keller M4

CRAW-LA 24.21  9Tabor, Kelly B5

CRAW-LA 26.28  8Mule, Sal P6

CRAW-LA 26.82  8McGarity, Ethan J7

CRAW-LA 28.50  9Cheuk, Alex L8

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 30.60  8Nunez, Ellie L7

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Fleig, Benjamin M1

CRAW-LA 41.54  9Xu, Naythan2

CRAW-LA 20.90  8Roedel, Keller M3

CRAW-LA 25.35  8Landry, Graham W4

CRAW-LA NT  9Duhe, Cullen J5

Event  15   Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Fugate, Ivy C3

CRAW-LA NT  9French, Claire E4

CRAW-LA NT  8Liang, Victoria5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 58.82  9Bowker, McClain M1

CRAW-LA 54.57  9Graham, Emelie E2

CRAW-LA 49.98  9Arbour, Paisley E3

CRAW-LA 44.01  9Heard, Isabella E4

CRAW-LA 46.83  8Oliver, Sadie A5

CRAW-LA 50.25  8Morris, Maya M6

CRAW-LA 57.45  7Jenkins, Edie K7

Event  16   Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Boyd, Bennett F1

CRAW-LA NT  9Willenborg, Luke A2

CRAW-LA 55.75  8Bolton, Elijah O3

CRAW-LA 45.00  9Cook, Hunter B4

CRAW-LA 52.07  9Bolton, Ezra O5

CRAW-LA 1:02.96  8Mule, Sal P6

CRAW-LA NT  8Brown, Finn R7

CRAW-LA NT  7Liu, Christopher8


